Start End
L i D Ti
Course ocation Date Date ay ime Cost
Train the Trainer with Emotional Intelligence- A Practical Approach to | San ) ) 09:00 -
Teaching and Learning Fernando 23-May | 25-May | Th/Fr/Sa 04:00 2,650.00
e Champs 09:00 -
PMP® Certification Fleurs 25-May | 10-Aug Sa 01:00 5,200.00
e San 09:00 -
PMP® Certification Fernando 25-May | 10-Aug Sa 01:00 5,200.00
. e . . - . San 05:30 -
The Professional Certificate in Office Administration 29-May | 14-Aug We ) 2,250.00
Fernando 08:30
June
Start End
L i D Ti
Course ocation Date Date ay ime Cost

Inventory and Warehouse Management for Business Professionals IChamps || 01-Jun I 06-Jul I Sa || 02:30 - I1,850.00|‘




The Professional Certificate in Office Administration

Project Management for Business Professionals

The Professional Certificate in Supervisory Management

Project Management for Business Professionals

A Practical Approach to Payroll and Budgeting

Facilities Management (Building Services Maintenance)

Purchasing with Business Ethics for Business Professionals

Certified Associate in Project Management - Intermediate Module
CAPM

Certified Associate in Project Management - Intermediate Module
CAPM

Purchasing with Business Ethics for Business Professionals

Introduction to Digital Marketing (Online)

Certified Associate in Project Management - Intermediate Module
CAPM

A Professional Certificate in Sales and Marketing

The Professional Certificate in Supervisory Management

Public Relations and Corporate Communications

Fleurs
Trincity
Champs
Fleurs

Champs
Fleurs

San
Fernando

Champs
Fleurs

San
Fernando

Trincity
Champs
Fleurs

San
Fernando

San
Fernando

Champs
Fleurs

Trincity
San

Fernando

San
Fernando

San
Fernando

01-Jun

02-Jun

02-Jun

02-Jun

04-Jun

04-Jun

04-Jun

06-Jun

06-Jun

06-Jun

08-Jun

08-Jun

15-Jun

22-Jun

25-Jun

03-Aug

07-Jul

04-Aug

14-Jul

23-Jul

06-Aug

09-Jul

05-Sep

22-Aug

18-Jul

08-Jun

17-Aug

03-Aug

24-Aug

13-Aug

Sa

Su

Su

Su

Tu

Tu

Tu

Th

Th

Th

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Tu

05:30

09:00 -
12:00

09:00 -
01:00

10:00 -
01:00

09:00 -
01:00

06:00 -
09:00

05:30 -
08:30

05:30 -
08:30

06:00 -
08:30

05:30 -
08:30

05:30 -
08:30

08:00 -
10:30

09:00 -
01:00

09:00 -
12:00

01:00 -
04:00

05:30 -
08:30

2,250.00

2,250.00

2,250.00

2,250.00

2,250.00

2,650.00

1,850.00

2,750.00

2,750.00

1,850.00

350.00

2,750.00

2,450.00

2,250.00

2,450.00




Certified Associate in Project Management - Intermediate Module Champs 05:30 -
CAPM Fleurs 26-Jun | 28-Aug We 08:30 2,750.00
. . I 09:00 -
Event Planning (Seminar) Trincity 26-Jun | 27-Jun = We/Th 03:30 2,250.00
. . . . Champs 09:00 -

Finance for Non-Finance Professionals - Seminar Fleurs 28-Jun | 05-Jul Fr 04:00 2,450.00
The Professional Certificate in Human Resource Management Trincity 29-Jun | 07-Sep Sa 1001:980' 2,250.00
o Champs 09:00 -

PMP® Certification Fleurs 30-Jun | 15-Sep Su 01:00 5,200.00

Course Location it:tr: ::::a Day Time Cost
Public Relations and Corporate Communications glr;irrr;ps 03-Jul | 21-Aug We 0056;?3?0_ 2,450.00
The Professional Certificate in Office Administration glgirrgps 04-Jul | 12-Sep | Th 0055’3?0' 2.250.00
I chemes | oewu [osmug | ™| B0 225000
Project Management for Business Professionals Egpnan do 06-Jul | 10-Aug Sa 0182::33(,)0' 2,250.00
I S o | 10w |07 | we | 20 1225000
g;?;‘:fzsciggr?l Customer Service Training- Maximising Customer glr;irrr;ps 13-Jul | 17-Aug Sa 001:;%)0- 1,850.00
Balloon Artwork San o 13uul | 13gu | osa | P01 25000
The Professional Certificate in Human Resource Management Ean 20-Jul | 28-Sep Sa 09:90 " 12,250.00
ernando 12:00




Sign Language San 20-Jul 20-Jul Sa 09:00 - 250.00
Fernando 01:00
Leadership & Coaching Skills for Business Professionals - Seminar San 26-Jul 26-Jul Fr 09:00 - 1,500.00
Fernando 04:00 T
San 09:00 -
Balloon Artwork- Part 2 Fernando 27-Jul | 27-Jul Sa 01:00 250.00
. San 09:00 -

Jewelry Making Fernando 27-Jul 27-Jul Sa 03:00 250.00
Inventory and Warehouse Management for Business Professionals Trincity 27-Jul | 07-Sep Sa 1012:980' 1,850.00
. . . . o 09:00 -

The Professional Certificate in Supervisory Management Trincity 27-Jul | 05-Oct Sa 12:00 2,250.00

- Champs 05:30 -
OSHA - General Industry (TT OSH Act) Training Fleurs 30-Jul | 08-Oct Tu 08:30 2,250.00

Course Location Start End Day Time Cost

Date Date
girgﬁ/led Associate in Project Management - Intermediate Module l(:ilréirrr;ps 03-Aug | 28-Sep Sa 0091:?(?0- 2.750.00
Quick and Easy Nail Art Techniques E::‘nan 4 | 03Aug | 03-Aug | Sa 0093:’?(?0' 350.00
Make-up Essentials - Foundation to Finish E:Pnan do 03-Aug @ 03-Aug Sa 0091:?(?0' 350.00
IA Professional Certificate in Digital Marketing E::‘nan 4 | 10-Aug | 05Oct | Sa 0192:?(?0' 2.450.00
A Practical Approach to Payroll and Budgeting E:Pnan do 17-Aug | 12-Oct Sa 0192:?(?0' 2,250.00
IPMP® Certification Trincity 24-Aug | 16-Nov | Sa 0091:?(?0' 5,200.00
[




Certified Associate in Project Management - Intermediate Module San 29-Aug | 31-Oct Th 05:30 - [2,750.00
CAPM Fernando 08:30
September
Course Location Start End Day Time Cost
Date Date
A Practical Approach to Risk Assessment and Management CATETRE 03-Sep | 12-Nov Tu 05:?’0 ~12,250.00
Fleurs 08:30
. . Champs 05:30 -
Project Management for IT Professionals Fleurs 04-Sep | 23-Oct We 08:30 2,250.00
i - : . Champs 05:45 -
Facilities Management (Building Services Maintenance) Fleurs 04-Sep = 23-Oct We 08:45 2,650.00
e San 09:00 -
PMP® Certification Fernando 07-Sep | 23-Nov Sa 01:00 5,200.00
Certified Associate in Project Management - Intermediate Module Trincity 07-Sep | 26-Oct Sa 09:90 " 1 2.750.00
CAPM 01:00
. . . Champs 06:00 -
A Practical Approach to Taxation (Personal and Business) Fleurs 09-Sep | 21-Oct Mo 09:00 1,850.00
. . : . Champs 05:30 -
The Professional Certificate in Supervisory Management Fleurs 09-Sep = 18-Nov Mo 08:30 2,250.00
Inventory and Warehouse Management for Business Professionals Champs 10-Sep | 22-Oct Tu 05:?’0 "~ 11,850.00
Fleurs 08:30
- . . San 05:30 -
Logistics Management for Business Professionals Fernando 10-Sep @ 22-Oct Tu 08:30 1,850.00
The Professional Certificate in Human Resource Management Champs 11-Sep | 13-Nov We 05:?’0 - 12,250.00
Fleurs 08:30
Pro_fessiqnal Customer Service Training- Maximising Customer Trincity 14-Sep | 19-Oct Sa 01 :90 " 1.850.00
Satisfaction 04:00
Project Management for Business Professionals Trincity 14-Sep | 19-Oct Sa 0091:9(?0' 2,250.00
I




The Professional Certificate in Human Resource Management San 17-Sep | 26-Nov Tu 05:30 - 1 2,250.00
Fernando 08:30
The Professional Certificate in Supervisory Management San 18-Sep | 20-Nov We 05:30 - 2,250.00
Fernando 08:30 T
The Professional Certificate in Office Administration Sl 21-Sep @ 23-Nov Th oEell - 2,250.00
Fernando 08:30 U
Networking, Collaboration and Teamwork for Professionals Champs 27-Sep | 27-Sep Fr 09:90 - 11,500.00
Fleurs 04:00
- - . . o 09:00 -
Facilities Management (Building Services Maintenance) Trincity 28-Sep | 16-Nov Sa 01:00 2,650.00
‘The Professional Certificate in Office Administration Trincity 28-Sep | 30-Nov Sa 09:00 - 2,250.00

12:00

October
Course Location Start End Day Time Cost
Date Date

A Professional Certificate in Digital Marketing Champs | g4.0ct | 26-Nov | Tu | 9939 |2 .450.00
Fleurs 08:30

Logistics Management for Business Professionals Champs 03-Oct | 31-Oct Th 05:{30 - 11,850.00
Fleurs 08:30

Inventory and Warehouse Management for Business Professionals en 03-Oct | 07-Nov Th N 1,850.00
Fernando 08:30 U

Psychology & Emotional Intelligence for Business Professionals Trincity 03-Oct | 21-Nov Th 005;33?0' 2,450.00

Project Management for Business Professionals Champs 05-Oct | 09-Nov Sa 02:90 "~ 12,250.00
Fleurs 06:00

Project Management for Business Professionals San 05-Oct | 09-Nov Sa 09:90 - 12,250.00
Fernando 01:00

Logistics Management for Business Professionals Trincity 05-Oct = 09-Nov Sa 0w - 1,850.00

02:00




OSHA - General Industry (TT OSH Act) Training

A Practical Approach to Taxation (Personal and Business)

PMP® Certification

A Professional Certificate in Management

Effective Business Communication - Writing & Speaking

A Practical Approach to Payroll and Budgeting

A Professional Certificate in Sales and Marketing

DIY- Interior Design on a Budget

Certified Associate in Project Management - Intermediate Module
CAPM

Mastering Public Speaking and Presentations using PowerPoint

Certified Associate in Project Management - Intermediate Module
CAPM

The Professional Certificate in Office Administration

Purchasing with Business Ethics for Business Professionals

Leadership & Coaching Skills for Business Professionals - Seminar

Inventory and Warehouse Management for Business Professionals

Trincity

Champs
Fleurs

Champs
Fleurs

Champs
Fleurs

Champs
Fleurs

Champs
Fleurs

Champs
Fleurs

San
Fernando

San
Fernando

Trincity
Champs
Fleurs

Champs
Fleurs

Champs
Fleurs

San
Fernando

Champs
Fleurs

05-Oct

07-Oct

07-Oct

08-Oct

09-Oct

10-Oct

10-Oct

12-Oct

12-Oct

12-Oct

13-Oct

20-Oct

26-Oct

26-Oct

29-Oct

07-Dec

25-Nov

02-Dec

26-Nov

13-Nov

28-Nov

28-Nov

12-Oct

09-Nov

30-Nov

10-Dec

01-Dec

30-Nov

26-Oct

10-dan

Sa

Mo

Mo/We

Tu

We

Th

Th

Sa

Sa

Sa

Su

Su

Sa

Fr

Tu

09:00 -
01:00

06:00 -
09:00

05:30 -
08:30

05:30 -
08:30

05:30 -
08:30

05:30 -
08:30

05:30 -
08:30

09:00 -
01:00

09:00 -
03:00

09:00 -
12:00

09:00 -
01:00

08:30 -
01:30

02:30 -
05:30

09:00 -
04:00

05:30 -
08:30

2,250.00

1,850.00

5,200.00

2,250.00

1,950.00

2,250.00

2,450.00

350.00

2,750.00

2,250.00

2,750.00

2,250.00

1,850.00

1,500.00

1,850.00




November

Start

End

C L ti D Ti Cost
ourse ocation Date Date ay ime os
. San 09:00 -
Jewelry Making Fernando 02-Nov | 02-Nov Sa 03:00 250.00
. . - San 09:00 -
Make-up Essentials - Foundation to Finish Fernando 02-Nov | 02-Nov Sa 01:00 350.00




